Div Value Div Name

0101
0101
0101
0101
0101
0101
0101
0101
0101
0101
0101
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0103
0103
0103
0103
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PRES-CORP OH
PRES-CORP OH
PRES-CORP OH
PRES-CORP OH
PRES-CORP OH
PRES-CORP OH
PRES-CORP OH
PRES-CORP OH
PRES-CORP OH
PRES-CORP OH
PRES-CORP OH
PRES-ACADEMIC OH
PRES-ACADEMIC OH
PRES-ACADEMIC OH
PRES-ACADEMIC OH
PRES-ACADEMIC OH
PRES-ACADEMIC OH
PRES-ACADEMIC OH
PRES-ACADEMIC OH
PRES-ACADEMIC OH
PRES-ACADEMIC OH
PRES-ACADEMIC OH
PRES-ACADEMIC OH
PRES-ACADEMIC OH
PRES-ACADEMIC OH
PRES-ACADEMIC OH
PRES-ACADEMIC OH
PRES-ACADEMIC OH
PRES-ACADEMIC OH

WORKFORCE MGMT ORG

CFO-CORP-OH
PRES-ADM SVCS OH
PRES-ADM SVCS OH

Org Value Org Name

11011
11013
11014
11021
11110
11120
11130
11140
11150
21011
78011
23210
23211
23212
23213
23214
23215
23216
23217
23218
23219
23220
23221
23222
23223
23224
23225
23310
23410
11150
13018
13461
13462

List of Division to Org

PRESIDENT'S OFFICE

PRESIDENT DIRECT REPORTS

NEW ORLEANS BOOK FESTIVAL AT TULANE
SR VP SECRETARY & CHIEF OF STAFF
GENERAL COUNSEL

INSURANCE/RISK MANAGEMENT

LESBIAN GAY BISEXUAL LIFE

HSC ASSOC UNIVERSITY COUNSEL

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY OFFICE

OFFICE OF ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

SCOTT S. COWEN INSTITUTE FOR PUBLIC EDUCATION INITIATIVES
UNIVERSITY FINANCIAL AID

FINANCIAL AID - BUSINESS

FINANCIAL AID - ARCHITECTURE

FINANCIAL AID - SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
FINANCIAL AID - LIBERAL ARTS

FINANCIAL AID - NEWCOMB TULANE COLLEGE
FINANCIAL AID - PUBLIC HEALTH AND TROPICAL MEDICINE
FINANCIAL AID - NEWCOMB COLLEGE
FINANCIAL AID - TULANE COLLEGE
FINANCIAL AID - ATHLETICS

DEAN NEW SCHOLARSHIP - BUSINESS

DEAN NEW SCHOLARSHIP - ARCHITECTURE
DEAN NEW SCHOLARSHIP - SSE

DEAN NEW SCHOLARSHIP - SLA

DEAN NEW SCHOLARSHIP - NTC

DEAN NEW SCHOLARSHIP - SPHTM
REGISTRAR

ADMISSIONS-UNDERGRADUATE

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY OFFICE

TU LEADERSHIP INSTITUTE

DOCUMENT SERVICES

MAIL OPERATIONS

604002675
604002675

986000947
704007519
986000947
986000947
616007610

131006568
131006568
131006568
131006568
131006568
131006568
131006568
131006568
131006568

282003776
766003403
616007610
935007138
254001169
180004770

Approver ID Bl Manager ID

240003025
364000288

240003025
986000947

986000947
986000947
986000947
432008337
621003281
131006568
131006568
131006568
131006568
131006568
131006568
131006568
131006568
131006568
131006568
131006568
131006568
131006568
131006568
131006568
131006568
282003776
766003403
986000947
452000001
254001169

1/11/2024



0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0202
0202
0202
0202
0202
0202
0202

20f 26

PRES-ADM SVCS OH
PRES-ADM SVCS OH
PRES-ADM SVCS OH
PRES-ADM SVCS OH
PRES-ADM SVCS OH
PRES-ADM SVCS OH
PRES-ADM SVCS OH
PRES-ADM SVCS OH
PRES-ADM SVCS OH
PRES-ADM SVCS OH
STRATEGIC INITIATIVES
STRATEGIC INITIATIVES
STRATEGIC INITIATIVES
STRATEGIC INITIATIVES
STRATEGIC INITIATIVES
PRES-ADM SVCS OH
PRES-ADM SVCS OH
PRES-ADM SVCS OH
PRES-ADM SVCS OH
PRES-ADM SVCS OH
PRES-ADM SVCS OH
PRES-ADM SVCS OH
PRES-ADM SVCS OH
PRES-ADM SVCS OH
PRES-ADM SVCS OH
PRES-ADM SVCS OH
PRES-ADM SVCS OH
COO-CORP OH
COO-CORP OH
COO-CORP OH
COO-CORP OH
COO-CORP OH
COO-CORP OH
COO-CORP OH

13473
15110
15120
15210
15211
15212
15213
15220
15310
15320
16110
16210
16310
16320
16410
52110
52210
56110
56310
56320
56330
56410
56411
56420
56421
57110
57210
12011
12012
12013
12110
12120
12130
12150

List of Division to Org

TUHSC CAFETERIA & TIDEWATER CAFE
VP ADMIN SRVC OFFICE
EMERGENCY PLANNING

HUMAN RESOURCES

HR STRATEGY & OPERATIONS

HR PROGRAMS & SERVICES
COVID-19 PANDEMIC

STUDENT EMPLOYMENT

UPT CHILD CARE CENTER

HSC CHILD CARE CENTER

SR VP STRATEGIC INITIATIVES & INSTITUTIONAL EFFECTIVENESS
STRATEGIC SUMMER PROGRAMS
STRATEGIC ONLINE PROGRAMS
TULANE ONLINE PROGRAMS
STRATEGIC GRADUATE PROGRAMS
FOOD SERVICES

VENDOR SERVICES

CONFERENCE SERVICES
UNIVERSITY SERVICES

CARD SERVICES
SHUTTLE/TRANSPORTATION

MAIL SERVICES

MAIL SERVICES POSTAGE

PRINT SERVICES

STUDENT PRINT

AUXILIARY DEBT SERVICE
AUXILIARY WAIVERS/TRANSFERS
ADVANCEMENT-OFFICE OF SR VP
OFFICE OF UNIVERSITY ARCHITECT AND CAMPUS PLANNING
KATRINA RECOVERY

VP HUMAN RESOURCES
UNIVERSITY HUMAN RESOURCES
TULANE TEMPORARY SERVICES
PAYROLL

674003426
287000238
720009618
935007138
935007138
935007138
935007138
935007138
239003409
254001169
654007056
654007056
654007056

569005491
409005004
452000001
987007718
987007718
956004478
665005973
526007285
254001169
254001169
409005004
452000001
452000001
123006522
612004221
332009941
193002265
554009302
554009302
305009212

708007984
708007984
708007984
708007984
708007984
254001169
254001169
432008337

432008337
432008337
455007780
461006506
987007718
665005973

946005273
946005273

930005911

299001561

1/11/2024



0202
0202
0202
0202
0202
0202
0202
0202
0202
0202
0202
0202
0202
0202
0202
0202
0202
0202
0202
0202
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301

3 0f 26

COO-CORP OH
COO-CORP OH
COO-CORP OH
COO-CORP OH
COO-CORP OH
COO-CORP OH
COO-CORP OH
COO-CORP OH
COO-CORP OH
COO-CORP OH
COO-CORP OH
COO-CORP OH
COO-CORP OH
COO-CORP OH
COO-CORP OH
COO-CORP OH
COO-CORP OH
COO-CORP OH
COO-CORP OH
COO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
COO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP-OH
CFO-CORP-OH

12210
12620
12630
14011
14012
14013
14110
14120
14130
14140
14150
14210
14310
14320
14330
14340
14350
14360
14370
14410
12011
12013
12710
12740
12750
12760
12770
12780
13011
13012
13013
13014
13015
13016

List of Division to Org

VP GOVERNMENT AFFAIRS

OFFICE OF EDITORIAL AND CREATIVE SERVICES
PUBLIC RELATIONS
ADVANCEMENT-CONSTITUENCY PROGRAMS
DEVELOPMENT-ASSOC VP FOR DEVELOPMENT
DEVELOPMENT-LEADERSHIP GIFTS
DEVELOPMENT-DEVELOPMENT SERVICES
ADVANCEMENT-INFORMATION SERVICES
DEVELOPMENT-DONOR RELATIONS
ADVANCEMENT-PROSPECT RESEARCH
ADVANCEMENT-COMMUNICATIONS AND MARKETING
ADVANCEMENT-ALUMNI RELATIONS
ADVANCEMENT-ASST VP FOR PROGRAM DEVELOPMENT & PLA
ADVANCEMENT-PRINCIPLE GIFTS
ADVANCEMENT-LEGAL AFFAIRS
ADVANCEMENT-CORPORATE/FOUNDATION RELATIONS
ADVANCEMENT-SCHOOL OF MEDICINE
ADVANCEMENT-CAMPAIGN AND STRATEGIC INITIATIVES
ADVANCEMENT-VP MAJOR GIFTS
ADVANCEMENT-ANNUAL FUND
ADVANCEMENT-OFFICE OF SR VP

KATRINA RECOVERY

VP TECHNOLOGY/INFRASTRUCTURE
TELECOMMUNICATIONS- UPTOWN

DATASYSTEMS

INNOVATIVE LEARNING CENTER

COMPUTER STORE

ADMINISTRATIVE TECHNOLOGY

SR VP OPERATIONS/CFO OFFICE

EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS

TULANE INTERNATIONAL

PRESIDENT EMERITUS

ENTERPRISE RISK SERVICES

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH AND SAFETY

227009521
598009690
598009690
123006522
930002090
930002090
930002090
930002090
930002090
930002090
123006522
362003089
930002090
123006522
930002090
930002090
930002090
123006522
123006522
123006522

332009941
740008564
740008564
909004275
148000800
109007473
109007473
720009618
332009941
406008812
568004571
543009577
543009577

227009521

930005911

930005911

930005911
930005911
930005911

930005911
930005911

930005911
930005911
930005911
930005911
930005911
299001561
473009296
473009296
473009296

364000288
299001561

568004571
543009577
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0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
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CFO-CORP-OH
CFO-CORP-OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH

13017
13019
13021
13022
13023
13024
13071
13110
13121
13122
13123
13126
13127
13128
13132
13133
13134
13135
13137
13138
13141
13151
13161
13211
13212
13213
13214
13215
13216
13217
13218
13219
13220
13221

List of Division to Org

OFFICE OF OCCUPATIONAL HELATH SURVEILLANCE
INNOVATIVE INSTITUTE

VP FAC MGNT/CAMPUS DEV

UNIVERSITY PLANNING OFFICE

ENVIRONMENTAL AFFAIRS

VP FACILITIES MNGT CAPITAL PROJECTS
TELECOMMUNICATIONS - HSC

VP FOR FINANCE OFFICE

CONTROLLER

ACCOUNTING OFFICE

COST STUDIES

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

GRANTS/CONTRACTS ACCOUNTING

TUHSC - FINANCIAL SERVICES

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

STUDENT LOAN OFFICE

DEBT SERVICE - UPTOWN

DEBT SERVICE - GENERAL

YE CLOSING ACCOUNTS

BUDGET MODEL ENTRIES

MATERIALS MANAGEMENT

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT OFFICE

TREASURER'S OFFICE

UPTOWN FACILITIES SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
UPTOWN FACILITIES SERVICES - ARCHITECTURE/ENGINEERING
UPTOWN FACILITIES SERVICES - GROUNDS

UPTOWN FACILITIES SERVICES - HEBERT CENTER
UPTOWN FACILITIES SERVICES - BUILDING SERVICES
UPTOWN FACILITIES SERVICES - BUILDING MAINTENANCE
UPTOWN FACILITIES SERVICES - POWER PLANT
UPTOWN FACILITIES SERVICES - PARKING GARAGE
UPTOWN FACILITIES SERVICES - LIFE SAFETY
UPTOWN FACILITIES SERVICES - DEFERRED MAINTENANCE
UPTOWN FACILITIES SERVICES - RECYCLING PROJECT

691004409
307004627
225004994
582009914
307004627
581008067
720009618
406008812
299001561
406008812
729005865
663009771
406008812
955000935
331004483
299001561
299001561

299001561
677007270
341009208
710003219
710003219
710003219
710003219
710003219
710003219
710003219
710003219
710003219
710003219
710003219

691004409
526007840
526007840
526007840
526007840

299001561
719001219

729005865
663009771
261001764
955000935
955000935
299001561
299001561
299001561
299001561
439000705
677007270
341009208
526007840
526007840
526007840
526007840
526007840
526007840
526007840
526007840
526007840
526007840
526007840
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0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
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CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH
CFO-CORP OH

13222
13223
13224
13225
13226
13227
13230
13231
13241
13251
13252
13253
13254
13255
13261
13262
13263
13271
13272
13273
13274
13310
13320
13330
13471
13472
13473
13474
13510
13520
13650
13660
13710
13810

List of Division to Org

UPTOWN FACILITIES SERVICES - NEW LAW SCHOOL

UPTOWN FACILITIES SERVICES - JOB ORDERS

UPTOWN FACILITIES SERVICES - HOUSING JANITORIAL
UPTOWN FACILITIES SERVICES - CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMEN"
UPTOWN FACILITIES SERVICES - ADMIN - MISCELLANEOUS
UPTOWN FACILITIES SERVICES - DEBT SERVICE

UPTOWN FACILITIES SERVICES JOB ORDERS - PARENT

UPTOWN FACILITIES SERVICES - HOUSING MAINTENANCE
UPTOWN FACILITIES SERVICES LABOR/OTHER

FACILITY ZONE ONE MAINTENANCE
FACILITY ZONE TWO MAINTENANCE
FACILITY ZONE THREE MAINTENANCE
FACILITY ZONE FOUR MAINTENANCE
FACILITY ZONE ADMINISTRATION

PLANT OPERATIONS

FACILITIES SERVICES

HSC FACILITIES DEBT SERVICE

VP FAC MNGT CAMPUS PLANNING

FAC MNGT FINANCE & BUSINESS OPS
CAMPUS SERVICES CUSTOMER RELATIONS
GAME DAY EVENTS

PUBLIC SAFETY

TU POLICE DEPARTMENT

TU POLICE DEPARTMENT SUPERINTENDENT
TUHSC AUXILIARY

TUHSC PARKING

TUHSC CAFETERIA & TIDEWATER CAFE
TUHSC HOUSING

REAL ESTATE MANAGER

REAL ESTATE RENTAL PROPERTIES
INSTITUTIONAL PLANNING/BUDGET
TUITION WAIVERS - ADMINISTRATION
INTERNAL AUDIT

CAPITAL PROJECTS & REAL ESTATE GROUP

710003219
710003219
710003219
710003219
710003219
710003219
710003219
710003219
710003219
710003219
710003219
710003219
710003219
710003219
710003219
710003219
710003219
307004627

987007718

430006042
430006042
430006042
264003287
665005973

633008028
205006097
603001634
603001634
714003493
310004886

526007840
526007840
526007840
526007840
526007840
526007840

526007840
526007840
526007840
526007840
526007840
526007840
526007840
526007840
526007840
526007840
526007840
526007840
987007718
127000450
430006042
430006042

754007606

364000288
364000288
714003493
526007840

1/11/2024



0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0301
0401
0401
0401
0401
0401
0401
0401
0401
0401
0401
0401
0401
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CFO-CORP OH

CFO-CORP OH

CFO-CORP OH

CFO-CORP OH

CFO-CORP OH

CFO-CORP OH

CFO - CORPORATE OVERHEAD
CFO - CORPORATE OVERHEAD
CFO - CORPORATE OVERHEAD
CFO - CORPORATE OVERHEAD
CFO - CORPORATE OVERHEAD
CFO-CORP OH

CFO-CORP OH

CFO-CORP OH

CFO-CORP OH

CFO-CORP OH

CFO-CORP OH

CFO-CORP OH

CFO-CORP OH

CFO-CORP-OH

CFO-CORP-OH

CFO-CORP OH

PROV-LAW

PROV-LAW

PROV-LAW

PROV-LAW

PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-LAW

PROV-LAW

PROV-LAW

PROV-LAW

PROV-LAW

PROV-LAW

PROV-LAW

13820
13830
13840
13850
13911
13921
15130
15140
15141
15142
15143
15320
41222
41232
41233
42110
42187
44120
44710
56210
56220
61011
21011
21019
21020
21021
22310
31110
31210
31310
31320
31330
31340
31351

List of Division to Org

DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION

PLANNING, DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION
DESIGN SERVICES

FEASIBILITY, PLANNING AND PROGRAMMING
CONTRACT MANAGEMENT SERVICES

PROJECT MANAGEMENT AND STRATEGIC CONSULTING

ENVIR HLTH & SAFETY

CAMPUS SERVICES

CAMPUS OPS - MARKETING AND COMMUNICATIONS
CAMPUS OPS - WAREHOUSE AND RECEIVING
CAMPUS OPS - TECHNOLOGY

HSC CHILD CARE CENTER

FACILITIES SERVICES

FINANCIAL SERVICES

MATERIALS MANAGEMENT

DEAN - MEDICINE

VICE DEAN - COMMUNITY AFFAIRS

TNPRC - DIRECTORS OFFICE

TNPRC FACILITIES/MAINTENANCE

TECHNOLOGY INITIATIVES

UNIVERSITY CENTER - AUX SERVICES

ATHLETICS

OFFICE OF ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

CENTER FOR ENGAGED LEARNING AND TEACHING
OFFICE OF GRADUATE AND POSTDOCTORAL STUDIES
ALTMAN PROGRAM FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDIES
GRADUATE STUDENT ACTIVITIES

DEAN - LAW SCHOOL

LAW LIBRARY

LAW CAREER SERVICES

LAW PUBLICATION

LAW ACADEMIC CENTER

LAW DEAN OF STUDENTS

LAW ADMISSIONS

675006457
925003498
741002797
225004994
299001561
379008757
543009577
409005004
409005004
526007285
254001169
254001169
364000288
264003287
145005632

508007529
508007529
254001169
987007718
458001399

316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617

526007840
526007840
526007840
526007840
439000705
666007400

409005004
409005004
946005273
254001169
254001169

765000973
765000973
722002919
722002919
254001169
987007718
458001399
432008337
432008337
432008337
432008337
422000665
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617

1/11/2024



0401
0401
0401
0401
0401
0401
0401
0401
0401
0401
0401
0401
0401
0401
0401
0401
0401
0401
0401
0401
0401
0402
0402
0402
0402
0402
0402
0402
0402
0402
0402
0403
0403
0403
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PROV-LAW
PROV-LAW
PROV-LAW
PROV-LAW
PROV-LAW
PROV-LAW
PROV-LAW
PROV-LAW
PROV-LAW
PROV-LAW
PROV-LAW
PROV-LAW
PROV-LAW
PROV-LAW
PROV-LAW
PROV-LAW
PROV-LAW
PROV-LAW
PROV-LAW
PROV-LAW
LAW-PAYSON CTR
PROV-CONT STUDIES
PROV-CONT STUDIES
PROV-CONT STUDIES
PROV-CONT STUDIES
PROV-CONT STUDIES
PROV-CONT STUDIES
PROV-CONT STUDIES
PROV-CONT STUDIES
PROV-CONT STUDIES
PROV-CONT STUDIES
PROV-ARCHITECTURE
PROV-ARCHITECTURE
PROV-ARCHITECTURE

31352
31353
31360
31410
31420
31430
31440
31450
31461
31462
31463
31464
31465
31471
31472
31473
31610
31620
31630
31640
73011
37110
37210
37310
37410
37510
37520
37530
37540
37550
37551
21011
21019
21020

List of Division to Org

LAW SCHOLARSHIPS

LAW AWARDS

EQUITY DIVERSITY AND INCLUSION

LAW ACADEMIC INSTRUCTION

LAW SUMMER PROGRAMS

LAW FOREIGN PROGRAMS

LAW EXPERIENTIAL LEARNING

CONTINUING LEGAL EDUCATION

TAX/ADMIRALTY INSTITUTE

ENVIRONMENTAL INSTITUTE

INSTITUTE ON WATER

ENERGY LAW INSTITUTE

MARITIME LAW CENTER

APPELLATE CLINIC

ENVIRONMENTAL CLINIC

LAW CLINIC

LAW ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

LAW FACILITY SERVICES

LAW TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

LAW DEVELOPMENT/ALUMNI AFFAIRS

PAYSON INSTITUTE

SCHOOL OF CONTINUING STUDIES FULL TIME

SCHOOL OF CONTINUING STUDIES SUMMER SCHOOL
SCHOOL OF CONTINUING STUDIES ADJUNCT LECTURERS
SCHOOL OF CONTINUING STUDIES ADMINISTRATION
DEAN - SCHOOL OF CONTINUING STUDIES

ELMWOOD CAMPUS, SCHOOL OF CONTINUIING STUDIES
MADISON, MS CAMPUS, SCHOOL OF CONTINUING STUDIES
BILOXI, MS CAMPUS, SCHOOL OF CONTINUING STUDIES
ONLINE MPS DEGREES, SCHOOL OF PROFESSIONAL ADVANCEM
SOPA ONLINE NOODLE PROGRAMS

OFFICE OF ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

CENTER FOR ENGAGED LEARNING AND TEACHING
OFFICE OF GRADUATE AND POSTDOCTORAL STUDIES

316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617

316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
233000933
586002862
586002862
586002862
586002862
586002862
586002862
586002862
586002862
586002862
586002862

316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617

316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
316002617
586002862
586002862
586002862
586002862
586002862
586002862
586002862
586002862
586002862
586002862
432008337
432008337
432008337
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0403
0403
0403
0403
0403
0403
0403
0404
0404
0404
0404
0404
0404
0404
0404
0404
0404
0404
0404
0404
0405
0405
0405
0405
0405
0405
0405
0405
0405
0405
0405
0405
0405
0405
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PROV-ARCHITECTURE
PROV-ARCHITECTURE
PROV-ARCHITECTURE
PROV-ARCHITECTURE
PROV-ARCHITECTURE
PROV-ARCHITECTURE
PROV-ARCHITECTURE
PROV-SOCIAL WORK
PROV-SOCIAL WORK
PROV-SOCIAL WORK
PROV-SOCIAL WORK
PROV-SOCIAL WORK
PROV-SOCIAL WORK
PROV-SOCIAL WORK
PROV-SOCIAL WORK
PROV-SOCIAL WORK
PROV-SOCIAL WORK
PROV-SOCIAL WORK
PROV-SOCIAL WORK
PROV-SOCIAL WORK
PROV-SPHTM
PROV-SPHTM
PROV-SPHTM
PROV-SPHTM
PROV-SPHTM
PROV-SPHTM
PROV-SPHTM
PROV-SPHTM
PROV-SPHTM
PROV-SPHTM
PROV-SPHTM
PROV-SPHTM
PROV-SPHTM
PROV-SPHTM

21021
35110
35120
35130
35140
35150
39061
21011
21019
21020
21021
33110
33120
33130
33140
33150
33160
33170
33180
33190
21011
21019
21020
21021
39061
43110
43310
43410
79111
79112
4321A
4322A
4322B
4322C

List of Division to Org

ALTMAN PROGRAM FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDIES
DEAN - ARCHITECTURE

TULANE CITY CENTER

ARCHITECTURE WATER URBANISM LAB

ARCH ENGINEERING AND LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE
FABRICATIONS LAB

OFFICE OF ACADEMIC ENRICHMENT

OFFICE OF ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

CENTER FOR ENGAGED LEARNING AND TEACHING
OFFICE OF GRADUATE AND POSTDOCTORAL STUDIES
ALTMAN PROGRAM FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDIES
DEAN - SOCIAL WORK

DOCTORATE OF SOCIAL WORK

DISASTER RESILIENCE LEADERSHIP ACADEMY

SOCIAL WORK ADMISSIONS AND STUDENT AFFAIRS
MASTERS OF SOCIAL WORK

SOCIAL WORK RESEARCH

PORTER-CASON

CENTER FOR LIFELONG LEARNING

ONLINE PROGRAMS - SOCIAL WORK

OFFICE OF ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

CENTER FOR ENGAGED LEARNING AND TEACHING
OFFICE OF GRADUATE AND POSTDOCTORAL STUDIES
ALTMAN PROGRAM FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDIES
OFFICE OF ACADEMIC ENRICHMENT

DEAN - SPH/TM

SPHTM OFFICE OF STUDENT EXPERIENCE

OFFICE OF ENROLLMENT MANAGEMENT AND ADMISSIONS
TAYLOR CENTER FOR SOCIAL INNOVATION AND DESIGN THINKING

SE PROFESSORSHIPS

BIOSTATISTICS AND DATA SCIENCE
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SCIENCE
ENVIRON HEALTH SCIENCE - EASRL
ENVIRON HEALTH SCIENCE - RISK MNGT

224003272
224003272
224003272
224003272

959009463
959009463
959009463
959009463
959009463
959009463
959009463
959009463
959009463

654004182
654004182
654004182

243006401
466005853
466005853
466005853

432008337
224003272
224003272
224003272
224003272

317005455
432008337
432008337
432008337
432008337
959009463
959009463
959009463
959009463
959009463
959009463
959009463
959009463
959009463
432008337
432008337
432008337
432008337
317005455
654004182
654004182
654004182
382009515
382009515
654004182
654004182
654004182
654004182
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PROV-SPHTM
PROV-SPHTM
PROV-SPHTM
PROV-SPHTM
PROV-SPHTM
PROV-SPHTM
PROV-SPHTM
PROV-SPHTM
PROV-SPHTM
PROV-SPHTM
PROV-SPHTM
PROV-SPHTM
PROV-SPHTM
PROV-SPHTM
PROV-SPHTM
PROV-SPHTM
PROV-SCIENCE & ENG
PROV-SCIENCE & ENG
PROV-SCIENCE & ENG
PROV-SCIENCE & ENG
PROV-SCIENCE & ENG
PROV-SCIENCE & ENG
PROV-SCIENCE & ENG
PROV-SCIENCE & ENG
PROV-SCIENCE & ENG
PROV-SCIENCE & ENG
PROV-SCIENCE & ENG
PROV-SCIENCE & ENG
PROV-SCIENCE & ENG
PROV-SCIENCE & ENG
PROV-SCIENCE & ENG
PROV-SCIENCE & ENG
PROV-SCIENCE & ENG
PROV-SCIENCE & ENG

4323A
4323B
4324A
4324B
4325A
4325B
4325C
4325D
4326A
4326B
4327A
4327B
4327C
4328A
4329A
4329B
21011
21019
21020
21021
36110
36120
36141
36142
36151
36161
36210
36310
36410
36420
36430
36440
36441
36442

List of Division to Org

HEALTH POLICY & MNGT

CENTER FOR REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH POLICY AND PROGRAMS
TROPICAL MEDICINE

TROPICAL MEDICINE - AAU

DEPT OF SOCIAL BEHAVIORAL AND POPULATION SCI
COMMUNITY HEALTH SCI - CARDIO

COMMUNITY HLTH-WOMENS HLTH CENTER

OFFICE OF GLOBAL HEALTH

INTL HEALTH/DEVELOP

INTL HEALTH/DEVELOP GLOBAL HLTH EQUITY
EPIDEMIOLOGY

OGH-CERPE

AAU HIRE DEPT OF EPIDEMIOLOGY - DR LEVY

SPH ONLINE MPH PROGRAM

DEPT OF INTERNATIONAL HEALTH AND SUSTAINABLE DEV

399005235

357006967

589007079
601003115
601003115
601003115
710005762
750008203
612002549
612002549

501001868

4329B - CENTER FOR REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH POLICY AND PROGRAMS

OFFICE OF ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

CENTER FOR ENGAGED LEARNING AND TEACHING
OFFICE OF GRADUATE AND POSTDOCTORAL STUDIES
ALTMAN PROGRAM FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDIES
DEAN - SCHOOL OF SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
TULANE INSTRUMENTATION FOR NANOSCIENCE & INNOVATIOI
CENTER FOR BIOENVIRONMENTAL RESEARCH
CENTER FOR BIOENVIRONMENTAL RES-TUHSC

SSE INVESTMENT ONLINE PROGRAMS

SSE AAU

CHEMICAL AND BIOMOLECULAR ENGINEERING
CIVIL/ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING

CELL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY

ECOL AND EVOL BIOLOGY

CHEMISTRY

MATHEMATICS

CENTER FOR COMPUTATIONAL SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

299008988
471006947
283008378
283008378

449009870
299008988
469000853
960008176
914002252
651001339
477007127
774007376

654004182
654004182
654004182
654004182
654004182
654004182
654004182
654004182
654004182
654004182
654004182
654004182
654004182
654004182
654004182
654004182
432008337
432008337
432008337
432008337
299008988
299008988
299008988
299008988
299008988
299008988
299008988
299008988
299008988
299008988
299008988
299008988
299008988
299008988
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PROV-SCIENCE & ENG
PROV-SCIENCE & ENG
PROV-SCIENCE & ENG
PROV-SCIENCE & ENG
PROV-SCIENCE & ENG
PROV-SCIENCE & ENG
PROV-SCIENCE & ENG
PROV-SCIENCE & ENG
PROV-SCIENCE & ENG
PROV-SCIENCE & ENG
PROV-SCIENCE & ENG
PROV-SCIENCE & ENG
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS

36450
36460
36470
36471
36480
36490
36610
36710
36810
36910
39011
39061
21011
21019
21020
21021
32110
32120
32130
32140
32141
32142
32143
32144
32145
32146
32190
32210
32210
32220
32220
32225
32230
32230

List of Division to Org

PHYSICS
EARTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
DEPARTMENT OF RIVER-COASTAL SCIENCE AND ENG

572007901
449009870
500000579

RCSE-ARCH ENGINEERING AND LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE JOINT PROG

NEUROSCIENCE PROGRAM

PSYCHOLOGY

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL SERVICES SHOP

BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL ENGIN/COMPUTER SCIENCE

DEAN - NEWCOMB TULANE COLLEGE

OFFICE OF ACADEMIC ENRICHMENT

OFFICE OF ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

CENTER FOR ENGAGED LEARNING AND TEACHING

OFFICE OF GRADUATE AND POSTDOCTORAL STUDIES

ALTMAN PROGRAM FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDIES

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS-EXTERNAL RELATIONS

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - EVENTS

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - FACULTY

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - ACCOUNTING FACULTY

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - BUSN COMMS & LEGAL STUDIES FACUL
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - FINANCE FACULTY

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - MANAGEMENT FACULTY

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - MANAGEMENT SCIENCE FACULTY
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - MARKETING FACULTY

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - GENERAL EXPENSES

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - ADMINISTRATION, GRADUATE PROGRA
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - ADMINISTRATION, GRADUATE PROGRA
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATIC
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATIC
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - MBA ON-LINE

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - PROFESSIONAL MBA

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - PROFESSIONAL MBA

922007243
253007623
299008988
299008988
148003696
299008988

972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172

299008988
299008988
299008988
299008988
299008988
299008988
299008988
299008988
299008988
299008988
317005455
317005455
432008337
432008337
432008337
432008337
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
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PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS

32240
32240
32250
32250
32260
32260
32270
32270
32280
32285
32290
32295
32310
32310
32320
32320
32330
32330
32340
32410
32410
32411
32411
32420
32420
32421
32421
32422
32422
32423
32423
32424
32425
32426

List of Division to Org

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - MASTERS OF FINANCE

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - MASTERS OF FINANCE

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - MASTERS OF ACCOUNTING

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - MASTERS OF ACCOUNTING

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - MASTERS OF ENERGY

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - MASTERS OF ENERGY

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - PHD

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - PHD

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - MASTER OF MANAGEMENT NEW ORLE/
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - MASTER OF MANAGEMENT ON-LINE
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ANALYTICS
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - MASTER OF BUSINESS ANALYTICS ONLIP
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMS
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMS
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - BACHELOR'S OF SCIENCE IN MANAGEM
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - BACHELOR'S OF SCIENCE IN MANAGEM
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - BUISNESS MINOR

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - BUISNESS MINOR

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - STUDY ABROAD

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - EXECUTIVE MBA ADMINISTRATION
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - EXECUTIVE MBA ADMINISTRATION
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - EXECUTIVE MBA - NEW ORLEANS
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - EXECUTIVE MBA - NEW ORLEANS
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - HOUSTON - ADMINISTRATION

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - HOUSTON - ADMINISTRATION

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - HOUSTON PMBA

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - HOUSTON PMBA

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - HOUSTON - EMBA

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - HOUSTON - EMBA

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - HOUSTON - MFIN

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - HOUSTON - MFIN

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - HOUSTON - MMG

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - HOUSTON - MME

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - HOUSTON - NON-CREDIT

972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172

740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
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PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS

32430
32431
32510
32510
32610
32610
32705
32710
32710
32730
32730
32740
32740
32750
32750
32751
32752
32753
32754
32755
32756
32760
32760
32770
32770
32910
32910
32920
32920
32930
32930
32940
32940
32950

List of Division to Org

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - STEWART CENTER CBD

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - STEWART CENTER CBD NON-DEGREE
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - STUDENT AND ALUMNI ORGANIZATION
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - STUDENT AND ALUMNI ORGANIZATION
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - RESEARCH GRANTS AND CONTRACTS
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - RESEARCH GRANTS AND CONTRACTS
BUSINESS - ALBERT LEPAGE CENTER FOR ENTREPRENEURSHIP A
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - BURKENROAD INSTITUTE FOR ETHICS &
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - BURKENROAD INSTITUTE FOR ETHICS &
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - TULANE ENERGY INSTITUTE

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - TULANE ENERGY INSTITUTE

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - FAMILY BUSINESS CENTER

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - FAMILY BUSINESS CENTER

BUSINESS - GOLDRING INSTITUTE FOR INTERNATIONAL BUSINE!
BUSINESS - GOLDRING INSTITUTE FOR INTERNATIONAL BUSINE!
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - GOLDRING INST. PARTNER PROGRAMS -
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - GOLDRING INST. PARTNER PROGRAMS -
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - GOLDRING INST. PARTNER PROGRAMS -
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - GOLDRING INST. PARTNER PROGRAMS -
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - GOLDRING INST. PARTNER PROGRAMS -
SCHOOL OF BUISNESS - GOLDRING INST. PARTNER PROGRAMS -
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - LEVY ROSENBLUM INSTITUTE FOR ENTR
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - LEVY ROSENBLUM INSTITUTE FOR ENTR
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - BURKENROAD REPORTS

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - BURKENROAD REPORTS

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - GRADUATE ADMISSIONS & FINANCIAL £
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - GRADUATE ADMISSIONS & FINANCIAL #
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATIONS CEF
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATIONS CEF
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - CAREER MANAGEMENT CENTER
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - CAREER MANAGEMENT CENTER
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - TURCHIN LIBRARY

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - TURCHIN LIBRARY

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - MEDIA & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
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PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-BUSINESS
PROV-TULANE COLLEGE
PROV-TULANE COLLEGE
PROV-TULANE COLLEGE
PROV-TULANE COLLEGE
PROV-TULANE COLLEGE
PROV-TULANE COLLEGE
PROV-TULANE COLLEGE
PROV-TULANE COLLEGE
PROV-TULANE COLLEGE
PROV-TULANE COLLEGE
PROV-TULANE COLLEGE
PROV-TULANE COLLEGE
PROV-TULANE COLLEGE
PROV-TULANE COLLEGE
PROV-TULANE COLLEGE
PROV-TULANE COLLEGE
PROV-TULANE COLLEGE
PROV-TULANE COLLEGE
PROV-TULANE COLLEGE
PROV-TULANE COLLEGE
PROV-TULANE COLLEGE
PROV-TULANE COLLEGE
PROV-TULANE COLLEGE
PROV-TULANE COLLEGE
PROV-TULANE COLLEGE
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS

32950
39061
21011
21019
21020
21021
39011
39012
39013
39014
39015
39021
39031
39032
39033
39034
39041
39042
39043
39051
39061
39062
39063
39071
39081
39082
39083
79111
79112
21011
21019
21020
21021
22110

List of Division to Org

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - MEDIA & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
OFFICE OF ACADEMIC ENRICHMENT

OFFICE OF ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

CENTER FOR ENGAGED LEARNING AND TEACHING
OFFICE OF GRADUATE AND POSTDOCTORAL STUDIES
ALTMAN PROGRAM FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDIES
DEAN - NEWCOMB TULANE COLLEGE

NEWCOMB TULANE SUMMER SCHOOL

CENTER FOR ACADEMIC DIVERSITY INITIATIVES
OFFICE OF ACADEMIC ENRICHMENT - GRANTS

NTC ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

CO-CURRICULAR PROGRAMMING

COLLEGE ADVISING

CAREER SERVICES

STUDENT SUCCESS COACHING

ACADEMIC LEARNING AND TUTORING CENTER
CENTER FOR GLOBAL EDUCATION

CENTER FOR GLOBAL EDUCATION - ADMINISTRATION
CGE-CIEE & ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE
FELLOWSHIPS ADVISING

OFFICE OF ACADEMIC ENRICHMENT

OFFICE UNDERGRAD RETENTION AND STUDENT SUCCESS
FIRST YEAR EXPERIENCE OFFICE

TEACHER CERTIFICATION

ARMY ROTC

NAVY ROTC

AIR FORCE ROTC

TAYLOR CENTER FOR SOCIAL INNOVATION AND DESIGN THINKING

SE PROFESSORSHIPS

OFFICE OF ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

CENTER FOR ENGAGED LEARNING AND TEACHING
OFFICE OF GRADUATE AND POSTDOCTORAL STUDIES
ALTMAN PROGRAM FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDIES
VP STUDENT AFFAIRS

972009172

317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455

740002582
317005455
432008337
432008337
432008337
432008337
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
317005455
382009515
382009515
432008337
432008337
432008337
432008337
422000665
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PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS

38110
38211
38221
38231
38241
38281
38291
38301
38311
38321
38341
38351
38352
38361
38362
38371
38391
38401
38431
38451
38461
38471
38472
38491
38511
38531
38541
38542
38543
38544
38551
38750
39011
39041

List of Division to Org

DEAN - LA FACULTY

LA ADST

LA AMERICAN STUDIES

LA ANTHROPOLOGY

LA ART

LA CLASSICAL LANGUAGES

LA COMMUNICATION

LA ECONOMICS

LA ENGLISH

LA FRENCH AND ITALIAN

LA GERMAN AND SLAVIC LANGUAGES

LA HISTORY

LA ROOSEVELT CENTER FOR AMERICAN CIVILATION
LA JEWISH STUDIES

GRANT CENTER FOR THE AMERICAN JEWISH EXPERIENCE
LA LANGUAGE LEARNING CENTER

LA MUSIC

LA PHILOSOPHY

LA POLITICAL SCIENCE

LA SOCIOLOGY

LA SPANISH AND PORTUGUESE

LA THEATER AND DANCE

NEW ORLEANS SHAKESPEARE FESTIVAL AT TULANE
LA MIDDLE AMERICAN RESEARCH INST

LA ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES PROGRAM
MARCHING BAND

SLA PROGRAMS

SLA GRADUATE PROGRAMS

SLA INTERNATIONAL DEV PROGRAM

SLA SUMMER INITIATIVES

NEW ORLEANS CENTER FO THE GULF SOUTH
NEWCOMB ART GALLERY

DEAN - NEWCOMB TULANE COLLEGE
CENTER FOR GLOBAL EDUCATION

973006199
973006199
682007196
259004426
291009153
314001431
444002935
722008145
239002001
557005260
167003377
457000711
973006199
676007844
715007107
973006199
468002003
159007106
900001829
505002447
534001490
912007471
716003203
463004843
150008185
706002189
973006199
973006199
973006199
973006199
281000466
244009645

766000500
766000500
766000500
766000500
766000500
766000500
766000500
766000500
766000500
766000500
766000500
766000500
766000500
766000500
766000500
766000500
766000500
766000500
766000500
766000500
766000500
766000500
766000500
766000500
766000500
766000500
766000500
766000500
766000500
766000500
766000500
766000500
317005455
317005455
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List of Division to Org

0409 PROV-LIBERAL ARTS 39042 CENTER FOR GLOBAL EDUCATION - ADMINISTRATION 317005455
0409 PROV-LIBERAL ARTS 39043 CGE-CIEE & ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 317005455
0409 PROV-LIBERAL ARTS 39061 OFFICE OF ACADEMIC ENRICHMENT 317005455
0409 PROV-LIBERAL ARTS 72011 STONE CENTER 241003551
0409 PROV-ACADEMIC OH 79111 TAYLOR CENTER FOR SOCIAL INNOVATION AND DESIGN THINKING 382009515
0409 PROV-ACADEMIC OH 79112 SE PROFESSORSHIPS 382009515
0410 PROV-PAYSON CTR 73011 PAYSON INSTITUTE 316002617
0411 PROV-ACADEMIC OH 12450 TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER AND BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT 520008361 432008337
0411 PROV-ACADEMIC OH 13474 TUHSC HOUSING 307004627 432008337
0411 PROV-ACADEMIC OH 21011 OFFICE OF ACADEMIC AFFAIRS 483009581 432008337
0411 PROV-ACADEMIC OH 21012 UNDERGRADUATE ORIENTATION 483009581 432008337
0411 PROV-ACADEMIC OH 21016 GRADUATE ALLIANCE FOR EDUCATION 483009581 432008337
0411 PROV-ACADEMIC OH 21017 OFFICE OF INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH 249001647 432008337
0411 PROV-ACADEMIC OH 21018 AMERICAN ROUTES 241002434 432008337
0411 PROV-ACADEMIC OH 21019 CENTER FOR ENGAGED LEARNING AND TEACHING 114007836 432008337
0411 PROV-ACADEMIC OH 21020 OFFICE OF GRADUATE AND POSTDOCTORAL STUDIES 343002845 432008337
0411 PROV-ACADEMIC OH 21021 ALTMAN PROGRAM FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDIES AND BUSINE 653004252 432008337
0411 PROV-ACADEMIC OH 21022 NEWCOMB ART GALLERY 585004209 432008337
0411 PROV-ACADEMIC OH 21023 EMERGING RESEARCH IN INFECTIOUS DISEASE - PROVOST - AAL 483009581 432008337
0411 PROV-ACADEMIC OH 21024 OFFICE OF EQUITY, DIVERSITY AND INCLUSION (DEI) 750005340 432008337
0411 PROV-ACADEMIC OH 21025 TITLE IX 432008337 432008337
0411 PROV-ACADEMIC OH 21026 OFFICE OF INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS AND SCHOLARS 533001715 432008337
0411 PROV-ACADEMIC OH 21027 CONNOLLY ALEXANDER INSTITUTE FOR DATA SCIENCE 483009581 432008337
0411 PROV-ACADEMIC OH 21027 CONNOLLY ALEXANDER INSTITUTE FOR DATA SCIENCE 483009581 432008337
0411 PROV-ACADEMIC OH 21028 INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS OFFICE 483009581 432008337
0411 PROV-ACADEMIC OH 21028 INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS OFFICE 483009581 432008337
0411 PROV-ACADEMIC OH 22110 VP STUDENT AFFAIRS 910004831 422000665
0411 PROV-ACADEMIC OH 22120 CAMPUS LIFE 910004831 422000665
0411 PROV-ACADEMIC OH 22130 EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES AND COUNSELING 401004986 422000665
0411 PROV-ACADEMIC OH 22135 STUDENT HEALTH CENTER - SHARED SERVICES 910004831 422000665
0411 PROV-ACADEMIC OH 22140 CAREER SERVICES CENTER 910004831 422000665
0411 PROV-ACADEMIC OH 22150 MULTICULTURAL AFFAIRS 547004102 422000665
0411 PROV-ACADEMIC OH 22160 STUDENT PROGRAMS ADMINISTRATION 373007729 422000665
0411 PROV-ACADEMIC OH 22170 DISABILITY SERVICES 910004831 422000665
15 of 26 1/11/2024
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PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-LIBERAL ARTS

PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH

22210
22220
22230
22240
22250
22260
22270
22310
22410
22420
22430
24110
25110
25111
25120
25130
25140
34110
38491
41250
41310
41311
41312
41313
41314
41315
41316
41317
41318
41319
41321
41322
41323
41324

List of Division to Org

STUDENT ACTIVITY FEE
CACTUS

MEDIA

CLUB SPORTS

STUDENT ORGANIZATIONS - LAVIN BERNICK CENTER FOR UNIVE

TUCP

STUDENT ACTIVITIES - CENTER FOR INTERCULTURAL LIFE
GRADUATE STUDENT ACTIVITIES

AUXILIARY ADMINISTRATION

CAMPUS RECREATION

UNIVERSITY CENTER1

HOWARD TILTON LIBRARY

MURPHY INSTITUTE

CENTER FOR ETHICS AND PUBLIC AFFAIRS

MIDDLE AMERICAN RESEARCH INSTITUTE

AMISTAD RESEARCH CENTER

LA ALLIANCE

DEAN - GRADUATE SCHOOL

LA MIDDLE AMERICAN RESEARCH INST

TUHSC LIBRARY

ASSOCIATE SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT RESEARCH

OFFICE OF RESEARCH ADMINISTRATION

HUMAN RESEARCH PROTECTION OFFICE

UPTOWN INSTITUTIONAL REVIEW BOARD

TUHSC VIVARIAL SCIENCE AND RESEARCH

RESEARCH PROPOSAL SUPPORT

RESEARCH ADMINISTRATION SERVICE UNITS
RADIATION SAFETY COMMITTEE

BIOSAFETY OFFICE

TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER AND BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT
BYWATER INSTITUTE

TULANE BRAIN INSTITUTE

TULANE UNIVERSITY TRANSLATIONAL SCIENCE INSTITUTE
BYWATER INSTITUTE

373007729
188007593
373007729
289004210
373007729
373007729
547004102
373007729

289004210
910004831
382007520
949008371
700006932
447007879
483009581

463004843
382007520
243007889
243007889
243007889
243007889
243007889
243007889
243007889
243007889
243007889
243007889
243007889
243007889
243007889
243007889

422000665
369002920
422000665
289004210
422000665
422000665
422000665
422000665
422000665
422000665
422000665
438005624
949008371
432008337
432008337
364000288
432008337
432008337
766000500
438005624
243007889
243007889
243007889
243007889
243007889
243007889
243007889
243007889
243007889
243007889
243007889
243007889
243007889
243007889
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PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
PROV-ACADEMIC OH
CFO-CORP-OH

SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
PROV-CONT STUDIES
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE

41325
41326
46110
51110
51120
51310
53110
54110
54120
57310
72011
74011
74012
74013
75011
75012
76011
76012
76013
77011
77021
77031
77041
77051
78011
79111
79112
13019
21011
21020
31410
37550
41110
41160

List of Division to Org

TULANE UNIVERSITY BIOCONTAINMENT INSTITUTE (TUBI)
TULANE BRAIN INSTITUTE AAU

CENTER FOR BIO/ENV RESRCH-TUHSC
RESIDENCE LIFE

HOUSING AND RESIDENCE LIFE, DOWNTOWN
TEMPORARY HOUSING

BOOKSTORE

CAMPUS RECREATION

CAMPUS RECREATION RIPPLES CAMP
AUXILIARY OVERHEAD

CENTER FOR LATIN AMERICAN STUDIES
CENTER FOR URBAN COMMUNITY

CAMPUS AFFILIATES PROGRAM

INST RESIDENTIAL INITIATIVES

SEMESTER IN NOLA PROGRAM

CENTER FOR PUBLIC SERVICE

PARTNERSHIP FOR THE TRANSFORMATION OF URBAN COMMU
INSTITUTE FOR THE TRANSFORMATION OF PRE-K 12 EDUCATIO

INSTITUTE FOR THE STUDY OF RACE AND POVERTY
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR/ENDOWED CHAIR

STUDENT PROGRAM OFFICE

NEWCOMB FELLOWS PROGRAM

CENTER FOR RESEARCH ON WOMEN

NEWCOMB ALUMNAE ASSOCIATION

SCOTT S. COWEN INSTITUTE FOR PUBLIC EDUCATION INITIATIVI
TAYLOR CENTER FOR SOCIAL INNOVATION AND DESIGN THINKII

SE PROFESSORSHIPS

INNOVATIVE INSTITUTE

OFFICE OF ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

OFFICE OF GRADUATE AND POSTDOCTORAL STUDIES
LAW ACADEMIC INSTRUCTION

243007889
243007889

154005295
154005295
154005295
422000665
289004210
289004210
452000001
241003551
483001948
483009581
483009581
483009581
369002920
483009581
483009581
483009581
533006656
727008632
727008632
727008632
727008632
919004688
382009515
382009515

ONLINE MPS DEGREES, SCHOOL OF PROFESSIONAL ADVANCEMENT

SR VICE PRES HEALTH SCIENCES CTR
FINANCIAL AID OFFICE

243007889
243007889
432008337
422006373
422006373
432008337
432008337
289004210
432008337
432008337
241003551
432008337
432008337
432008337
432008337
369002920
432008337
432008337
432008337
533006656
533006656
533006656
533006656
533006656
621003281
382009515
382009515
691004409
432008337
432008337

586002862

1/11/2024
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SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-TUMG

SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE

41320
41410
41510
41610
42110
42111
42112
42113
42114
42115
42120
42131
42132
42133
42134
42135
42136
42140
42150
42160
42161
42165
42166
42167
42168
42170
42180
42185
42186
42187
42188
42190
42242
42243

List of Division to Org

CENTER FOR INFECTIOUS DISEASES
VICE PRES ADVANCEMENT/COMM REL
ASSOC SR VP HEALTH SCIENCES

ASSOC SR VP HEALTH SCIENCES

DEAN - MEDICINE

SOM DEAN'S OFFICE-UNEXPENDED RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS

SOM FACULTY AFFAIRS

SOM OFFICE OF RESEARCH

SOM MULTICULTURAL AFFAIRS

SOM CHIEF BUSINESS OFFICER

SOM ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

ASSOC DEAN'S OFFICE FINANCE/ADMIN MANGMNT
TULANE DOCTORS-MULTISPECIALTY CLINIC-FERTEL
TEACHING KITCHEN

CENTER FOR SPORT

ONCOLOGY INTERDISCILINARY PROGRAMS
TULANE UNIVERSITY CENTER FOR BRAIN HEALTH
CLINIC AFFAIRS/GRAD MED EDUCATION
MEDICINE-DATA SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY SERVICES
TULANE CANCER CENTER

HEART & CARDIOVASCULAR INSTITUTE CENTER
GENE THERAPY CENTER

ABDOMINAL TRANSPLANT

AAU - TULANE HYPERTENSION AND RENAL CENTER
CLINICAL TRIALS UNIT RESEARCH

SOM HUMANITIES & ETHICS

ASST DEAN - COMBINED DEGREE PROGRAM

ASST DEAN - BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES GRAD STUDIES
ASSOCIATE DEAN - CLINICAL RESEARCH

VICE DEAN - COMMUNITY AFFAIRS

SOM SIMULATION CENTER

CONTINUING MEDICAL EDUCATION SOM
MEDICINE - RESEARCH

MEDICINE - AAU RESEARCH

243007889

908005762
908005762
550003018
191003263

139009501
908005762

157003082
138008109
908005762
138008109
908005762

570003675
191003263
570003675

191003263
908005762
918003383
347008323
254005391
703005836
437003072
597000367
191003263

243007889

765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973

765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
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SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE

42244
42245
42246
42247
42248
42610
42640
42710
42730
42740
42741
42750
42813
42821
42822
42823
42910
42920
42930
47110
4217A
4217B
4217C
4217D
4217E
4217F
4221A
4222A
4222B
4222C
4223A
4224A
42248
4224C

List of Division to Org

INTERNAL MEDICINE RESIDENCY

MEDICINE - TULANEDOCTORS - GASTROENTEROLOGY
MEDICINE - TULANEDOCTORS - KIDNEY CARE CLINIC
MEDICINE - 340(B) STI NEW ORLEANS

MEDICINE - TULANEDOCTORS - NAPOLEON AVE CLINIC
OFFICE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION

VIVARIAL SCIENCE/RESEARCH

ADMISSIONS-MEDICAL SCHOOL

STUDENT AFFAIRS OFFICE- MEDICAL SCHOOL
STUDENT GOVT SUPPORT OFFICE-MED SC

SOM ENDOWED AWARD FUNDS

FINANCIAL AID OFFICE-MEDICAL SCHOOL

TUMG FINANCIAL SERVICES

TLW CLINICS - PRIMARY CARE

TLW - TLW CLINICS

TLW - TULANE LIVING WELL LLC

597000367
790001682
637004023
233002656

139009501

908005762

361000461

361000461

670002938

670002938

FINANCIAL SERVICES FINANCIAL SERVICES AFFILIATED HOSPITALS FUNDS

FINANCIAL SERVICES AFFILIATED HOSPITALS FUNDS
MCLNO SERVICE CONTRACTS

NURSING DEAN

LACATS ADMINISTRATIVE CORE

LACATS CAREER AND EDUCATION CORE

LACATS BIOSTATISTICS CORE

LACATS CLINICAL RESEARCH RESOURCES CORE
LACATS ETHICS AND REGULATORY CORE

LACATS BIOINFORMATICS CORE
ANESTHESIOLOGY

DERMATOLOGY

DERMATOLOGY-NORTHSHORE CLINICS

TULANE DERMATOLOGY GARDEN DISTRICT CLINIC
HUMAN GENETICS PROGRAM

MEDICINE - ADMINISTRATION

HEART/VASCULAR INSTITUTE-GENERAL

MEDICINE - CLINICAL IMMUNOLOGY

483009581
347008323
347008323
347008323
675005343
347008323
347008323
266003923
612002913
612002913

183002946
597000367
443002924
563009849

765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
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SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE

4224D
4224E
4224F
4224G
4224H
42241
4224)
4224K
42241
4224M
4224N
4224P
4224Q
4224R
42245
42247
4224U
4224V
4224W
4224X
4224Y
42247
4225A
4225B
4225C
4225D
4225R
4225X
4226A
4226B
4226C
4227A
42278
4227C

List of Division to Org

CENTER FOR BIOMEDICAL INFORMATICS AND GENOMICS
MEDICINE - ENDOCRINOLOGY

MEDICINE - PEPTIDE RESEARCH

MEDICINE - POST ACUTE CARE

MEDICINE - VAMC RESEARCH

MEDICINE

TULANE RESEARCH INNOVATION FOR ARRHYTHMIA DISCOVERII
MEDICINE - GASTROENTEROLOGY

MEDICINE - GCRC

MEDICINE - GENERAL INTERNAL

MEDICINE - GERIATRICS

MEDICINE - HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY

MEDICINE - INFECTIOUS DISEASES

MEDICINE - NEPHROLOGY

MEDICINE - PULMONARY DISEASES

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE - 340(B) SDT ALEXANDRIA

MEDICINE - CENTER FOR AGING

HVI MULTI-SPECIALTY CLINIC

MEDICINE-COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER
NEUROSURGERY

NEUROSURGERY - EAST JEFFERSON CLINIC
NEUROSURGERY - SLIDELL

CLINICAL NEUROSCIENCE - COVINGTON

CLINICAL NEUROSCIENCES RESEARCH CENTER-AAU RESEARCH £
CLINICAL NEUROSCIENCES RESEARCH CENTER
OBSTETRICS/GYNECOLOGY

OBSTETRICS/GYNECOLOGY - BABYSCRIPTS
OBSTETRICS/GYNECOLOGY - TULANE DOCTORS - LAKEVIEW
OPHTHALMOLOGY

OPHTHALMOLOGY-REFRACTIVE CENTER
OPHTHALMOLOGY-HOUMA CLINIC

597000367
597000367
597000367
355004830
597000367
597000367
113004516
790001682
597000367
248001503
248001503
738002842
676001913
637004023
507005208
368003137
614009375
146000374
614009375
652008188
443002924
597000367
661003276
661003276
661003276
661003276
661003276
661003276
196004732

350006223
350006223
350006223

765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973

765000973
765000973
765000973
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SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE

4228A
4228B
4228C
4228D
4228E
4228F
4228G
4228H
4228)
4228K
4229A
4229B
4230A
4230B
4231A
4231B
4231C
4231D
4231E
4231F
4231G
4231H
42311
4231)
4231K
4231L
4231M
4231N
4231P
4231Q
4231R
4231S
42317
4231U

List of Division to Org

ORTHOPAEDICS - ADMINISTRATION
ORTHOPAEDICS - BASIC RESEARCH
ORTHOPAEDICS - CLINICAL RESEARCH
ORTHOPAEDICS - MEDICAL GROUP
ORTHOPAEDICS - NORTHSHORE CLINICS
ORTHOPAEDICS - TUHC/HCAP PHYSICIANS
ORTHOPAEDICS - PROFESSIONAL SPORTS PROGRAMS
ORTHOPEDICS - PEDIATRICS

ORTHOPEDICS - SPORTS MEDICINE
ORTHOPEDICS - TUMG CLINIC PROVIDERS
OTOLARYNGOLOGY

OTOLARYNGOLOGY - SATELLITE CLINIC
PATHOLOGY

PATHOLOGY - AAU MOLECULAR & CELLULAR MEDICINE
PEDIATRICS - ADMINISTRATION

PEDIATRICS - ADOLESCENT MED

PEDIATRICS - ALLERGY/IMMUN

PEDIATRICS - AMBULATORY

PEDIATRICS - CARDIOLOGY

PEDIATRICS - CRITICAL CARE

PEDIATRICS - ENDOCRINOLOGY

PEDIATRICS - GASTROENTEROLOGY
PEDIATRICS - HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY
PEDIATRICS - INFECTIOUS DISEASES
PEDIATRICS - NEONATOLOGY

PEDIATRICS - NEPHROLOGY

PEDIATRICS - PULMONARY

PEDIATRICS - HOSPITALISTS

PEDIATRIC RHEUMATOLOGY

PEDIATRICS - NEUROLOGY

PEDIATRICS - COMMUNITY AND IMMIGRANT HEALTH
PEDIATRICS - DROP IN CLINICS

(DEFUNCT) PEDIATRICS - MOBILE HEALTH UNIT
PEDIATRICS-SICKLE CELL CENTER

979007072
979007072
979007072
979007072
734000818
979007072
939003030
939003030
939003030
939003030
196004732

648009713

459006840
276003079
459006840
459006840
459006840
459006840
459006840
459006840
459006840
459006840
459006840
459006840
459006840
459006840
459006840
459006840
459006840
459006840

459006840

765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973

765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973

1/11/2024



0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
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SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE

4231V
4231W
4231X
4231Y
4232A
4232B
4232C
4232D
4232E
4232G
4232M
4232P
4232T
4232U
4232V
4233A
4233B
4234A
42348
4234C
4234D
4234E
4234F
4234G
4234H
4234)
4234K
4234L
4234M
4234N
4234P
4234Q
4234R
4234S

List of Division to Org

PEDIATRICS-AAU RESEARCH
PEDIATRICS-CLINICAL RESEARCH
PEDIATRICS-WILLIS-KNIGHTON

PEDIATRICS - SOM CHNOLA AFFILIATED PROVIDERS
PSYCHIATRY/NEUROLOGY

CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY-ADULT PSYCHIATRY RESIDENTS
PSYCHIATRY-CHILD PSYCHIATRY RESIDENTS
PSYCHIATRY-BATON ROUGE CLINIC
PSYCHIATRY-ADULT PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY-MURPHY SATELLITE CLINIC
PSYCHIATRY-MIDCITY CLINIC-TUBC
PSYCHIATRY-TIDEWATER SATELLITE CLINIC
PSYCHIATRY-ADDICTION MEDICINE CLINIC
PSYCHIATRY - CHNOLA SUPPORT
RADIOLOGY

RADIOLOGY-INTERVENTIONAL PSA
SURGERY - ADMINISTRATION

SURGERY - CARDIOTHORACIC

SURGERY - GENERAL

SURGERY - CRITICAL CARE/TRAUMA
SURGERY - PEDIATRIC

SURGERY - PLASTIC

SURGERY - RESEARCH DIVISION

SURGERY - RESIDENT/STUDENT EDUC
SURGERY - ONCOLOGY

SURGERY - ABDOMINAL TRANSPLANT
SURGERY - MEDICAL GROUP PRACTICE
SURGERY - AESTHETIC CLINIC

SURGERY - COLORECTAL

SURGERY - PLASTIC SURGERY NORTHSHORE MULTISPECIALTY C
SURGERY - ONCOLOGY NORTHSHORE MULTISPECIALTY CLINIC (

SURGERY - BARIATRICS

SURGERY - TULANEDOCTORS - BR TRANSPLANT CLINIC

459006840
459006840
459006840
459006840
350006223
350006223
350006223
350006223
350006223
350006223
350006223
350006223
350006223
350006223
350006223
266003923

354001284
354001284
354001284
354001284
354001284
354001284
354001284
354001284
354001284
354001284
354001284
354001284
354001284
354001284
354001284
354001284
354001284

765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973

765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973

1/11/2024
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0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
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0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
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SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE

42347
4235A
4235B
4236A
4236B
4236C
4236D
4237A
4238A
4238B
4238C
4239A
42398
4239C
4241A
4241B
4242A
4242B
4243A
4243B
4243C
4244A
4245A
4251A
4252A
4252B
4252C
4252D
4252E
4252F
4252G
4252H
42521

4253A

List of Division to Org

SURGERY - TULANEDOCTORS - BR ONCOLOGY CLINIC
UROLOGY

UROLOGY TOURO CLINIC

FAMILY/COMMUNITY MED

FAMILY/COMMUNITY MED - MEDICAL ETHICS HUMAN VALUES
FAMILY/COMMUNITY MED - TULANEDOCTORS CLINICS

FAMILY/COMMUNITY MEDICINE - THE CENTER FOR LONGEVITY AND WELLNESS

RADIATION ONCOLOGY

HEART/VASCULAR INSTITUTE-GENERAL
HEART/VASCULAR INSTITUTE-OUTREACH CLINIC
TULANE TRANSPLANT INSTITUTE

NEUROLOGY DEPARTMENT-GENERAL
COVINGTON CLINIC - NEUROLOGY

NEUROLOGY - EAST JEFFERSON CLINIC
STRUCTURAL AND CELLULAR BIOLOGY
STRUCTURAL AND CELLULAR BIOLOGY - AAU RESEARCH
BIOCHEMISTRY

BIOCHEMISTRY - AAU RESEARCH ACTIVITIES
MICROBIO/IMMUNOLOGY
MICROBIO/IMMUNOLOGY-AAU RESEARCH
CENTER FOR AIRBORNE INFECTION AND TRANSMISSION SCIENC
PHARMACOLOGY

PHYSIOLOGY

COMMUNITY MEDICINE

INTERDISCIPLINARY PROGRAMS

FOUNDATIONS IN MEDICINE

STANDARDIZED PATIENTS PROGRAM
NEUROSCIENCE COURSE

AMBULATORY MEDICINE

LIFE SUPPORT PROGRAM

PATHOPHYSIOLOGY COURSE

PHYSICAL DIAGNOSIS

SR INTERDISCIPLINARY COURSE

NEUROSCIENCE PROGRAM

354001284
698004099

172000829
172000829
172000829

570003675
206004220
206004220

661003276
661003276
661003276
161004422
161004422
262003082
262003082
668007025
668007025
668007025
400000974
555001147

139009501
139009501
139009501
259000463
259000463

139009501

765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973

765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973

1/11/2024
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0501
0501
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0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
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0501
0501
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0502
0502
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0502
0502
0502
0502
0502
0502
0502
0502
0502
0502
0502
0502
0502
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SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-SCH MEDICINE
SVPH-TUMG
SVPH-TUMG
SVPH-TUMG
SVPH-TUMG
SVPH-TUMG
SVPH-TUMG
SVPH-TUMG
SVPH-TUMG
SVPH-TUMG
SVPH-TUMG

TUMG

TUMG

TUMG

SVPH-TUMG
SVPH-TUMG

TUMG

4253B
4254A
4255A
4255B
4255C
4255D
4255E
4255K
4255M
4255P
4255Q
4255R
42555
4281A
4282A
4282D
4282T
42132
42132
42811
42812
42813
42814
42815
42816
42817
42818
42819
42821
42822
42823
4281A
4281B
4282A

List of Division to Org

NEUROSCIENCE TRAINING

FOUNDATIONS IN MED

AAU - MEDICINE - ADMINISTRATION

AAU - MEDICINE - CARDIOLOGY

AAU - MEDICINE - CLINICAL IMMUNOLOGY

597000367

AAU - MEDICINE - CENTER FOR BIOMEDICAL INFORMATICS AND GENOMICS

AAU - MEDICINE - ENDOCRINOLOGY

AAU - MEDICINE - GASTROENTEROLOGY

AAU - MEDICINE - GENERAL INTERNAL

AAU - MEDICINE - HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY
AAU - MEDICINE - INFECTIOUS DISEASES

AAU - MEDICINE - NEPHROLOGY

AAU - MEDICINE - PULMONARY DISEASES
TUMG ADMINISTRATION

CPA - PROGRAM ADMIN

CPA - DATA WAREHOUSE

CPA - TELEHEALTH PROGRAM

TULANE DOCTORS-MULTISPECIALTY CLINIC-FERTEL
TULANE DOCTORS-MULTISPECIALTY CLINIC-FERTEL
TUMG COMPLIANCE & AUDIT

TUMG CHIEF MEDICAL DIRECTOR

TUMG FINANCIAL SERVICES

TUMG REVENUE CYCLE

TUMG FRONT END

TUMG CASH MANAGEMENT

TUMG CHARGE CAPTURE/CODING

TUMG INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

TUMG NORTHSHORE CLINICS

TLW CLINICS - PRIMARY CARE

TLW - TLW CLINICS

TLW - TULANE LIVING WELL LLC

TUMG ADMINISTRATION

TUMG CONTRACTING

CPA - PROGRAM ADMIN

670002938
670002938
670002938
670002938
670002938
670002938
670002938
670002938
670002938

670002938

670002938
670002938

765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973

1/11/2024



0502
0502
0502
0502
0502
0502
0502
0503
0503
0503
0503
0503
0503
0503
0503
0503
0503
0503
0503
0503
0503
0503
0503
0503
0503
0503
0503
0503
0503
0504
0504
0504
0504
0504
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TUMG

TUMG

TUMG

TUMG

TUMG

TUMG

TUMG
SVPH-PRIMATE CTR
SVPH-PRIMATE CTR
SVPH-PRIMATE CTR
SVPH-PRIMATE CTR
SVPH-PRIMATE CTR
SVPH-PRIMATE CTR
SVPH-PRIMATE CTR
SVPH-PRIMATE CTR
SVPH-PRIMATE CTR
SVPH-PRIMATE CTR
SVPH-PRIMATE CTR
SVPH-PRIMATE CTR
SVPH-PRIMATE CTR
SVPH-PRIMATE CTR
SVPH-PRIMATE CTR
SVPH-PRIMATE CTR
SVPH-PRIMATE CTR
SVPH-PRIMATE CTR
SVPH-PRIMATE CTR
SVPH-PRIMATE CTR
SVPH-PRIMATE CTR
SVPH-PRIMATE CTR
SVPH-ACADEMIC OH
SVPH-ACADEMIC OH
SVPH-ACADEMIC OH
SVPH-ACADEMIC OH
SVPH-ACADEMIC OH

4282D
4282T
4283A
4283D
4283G
4283I

4283T
21020
44110
44120
44121
44122
44130
44140
44150
44160
44210
44310
44410
44510
44610
44710
44720
44730
44740
44750
44760
44810
44910
41620
42720
45210
45220
45410

List of Division to Org

CPA - DATA WAREHOUSE

CPA - TELEHEALTH PROGRAM
TULANE CLINICS - ADMINISTRATION
TULANE CLINICS - DESTREHAN
TULANE CLINICS - GARDEN DISTRICT
TULANE CLINICS - INVESTMENTS
TULANE CLINICS - TELEHEALTH

OFFICE OF GRADUATE AND POSTDOCTORAL STUDIES

TULANE NATL PRIMATE RSCH CTR
TNPRC - DIRECTORS OFFICE

TULANE TUBERCULOSIS RESEARCH CENTER
TNPRC RESEARCH PERFORMANCE CORE
TNPRC - BUSINESS OFFICE

TNPRC - CENTER RESOURCES

TNPRC - ADMINISTRATION

TNPRC - COLLAB RESEARCH

TNPRC VETERINARY MEDICINE

TNPRC PATHOLOGY

TNPRC MICROBIOLOGY

TNPRC BACTERIOLOGY & PARASITOLOGY
TNPRC UROLOGY

TNPRC FACILITIES/MAINTENANCE
TNPRC MEDICAL ILLUSTRATIONS

TNPRC GLASSWARE/LAUNDRY

TNPRC SCIENCE INFORMATION

TNPRC FLOW CYTOMETY

TNPRC - OPERATIONS

TNPRC GENE THERAPY

TNPRC IMMUNOLOGY

CONTINUING MEDICAL EDUCATION
MEDREP PROGRAM

STUDENT HEALTH CENTER

COUNSELING AND PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES
TUHSC STUDENT HEALTH SERVICE

508007529
508007529
508007529
508007529
508007529
508007529
508007529
508007529
508007529
508007529
508007529
508007529
508007529
508007529
508007529
508007529
508007529
508007529
508007529
508007529
508007529
498007648

615009258

729004937

765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
765000973
432008337
722002919
722002919
722002919
722002919
722002919
722002919
722002919
722002919
722002919
722002919
722002919
722002919
722002919
722002919
722002919
722002919
722002919
722002919
722002919
722002919
722002919

765000973

615009258
615009258

1/11/2024
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SCS WORKFLOW EXPANSION
SCS WORKFLOW EXPANSION

37510
37510
32140
32140
32150
32160
32170
32180

List of Division to Org

DEAN - SCHOOL OF CONTINUING STUDIES
DEAN - SCHOOL OF CONTINUING STUDIES

586002862
586002862
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172
972009172

586002862
586002862
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582
740002582

1/11/2024
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